

MMGSY-NOB-BRRP-465 BIRAU2.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

**KAHUA CHOWK NEAR KAHUA RAILWAY
STATION NEURU HA2.**

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

R.W.D. Works Division

Biraul (Darbhanga)

BIRAU2

SUB-DIVISION

AQ.No:- 05/S.B.D/2023-24

MB.No - 1270

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sci. RAMA NAND SINGH. (PATNA.)

Abstract of cost

① Providing bench mark -

P/24 01 Nos @ 5104.46 = 5104/-

② Providing reference pillar

P/24 02 Nos @ 2393.84 = 4788/-

③ clearing and grubbing of road land.

P/24 0.234 Hect @ 72697.86 = 17011/-

④ Excavation for road work -

P/24 90.56 m³ @ 103.85 = 9405/-

⑤ E/W in excavation for -

P/25 58.60 m³ @ 383.28 = 22460/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing P.C.C M15 grade -					
P/25 5.42 m ² @ 8399.89 = 45527/-					
⑦ Providing headwall in brick masonry					
P/25 53.50 m ³ @ 7006.72/m ³ = 374860/-					
⑧ Providing type B bedding do-do all comp					
P/25 7.12 m ³ @ 585.84/m ³ = 4029/-					
⑨ Providing R.C.C H.P NP3 1000 mm dia					
P/25 15 m @ 7428.25/m = 111424/-					
⑩ Plastering in C.M (1:4) — job.					
P/26 69.26 m ² @ 258.47 = 17902/-					
⑪ Earth work in excavation for structure					
P/26 96.01 m ³ @ 383.28/m ³ = 36799/-					
⑫ Providing P.C.C M15 — all comp					
P/26 12.00 m ³ @ 8399.89 = 100799/-					
⑬ Providing P.C.C M20 — all comp.					
P/26 60.93 m ³ @ 9185.81/m ³ = 559691/-					
⑭ Providing P.C.C/R.C.C. — comp job.					
P/26 40.87 m ³ @ 9490.40 = 387873/-					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing weep hole --- all comp.					
P/27	24 Nos @	139.45			Nbs = 3347.00
(16) Providing Alarm/R.C.C. --- all comp.					
P/27	3.84 m ³ @	9490.40			/m ³ = 36443.00
(17) Providing HSD bar --- all comp.					
P/27.	0.0658 Ton @	76381.71			= 5026/-
(18) Back filling of sandy material --- all comp.					
P/27	44.16 m ³ @	565.84			/m ³ = 24987/-
(19) Providing filter media. --- all comp.					
R/27	22.56 m ³ @	565.84			/m ³ = 12765/-
(20) S/F/F HSD bar --- all comp.					
P/28.	0.70 Ton. @	77857.39			= 54509/-
(21) Providing P.C.C/RCC M20 --- all comp.					
P/28.	10.00 R.M @	615.93			= 6159.00
(22) Providing R.C.C. --- all comp.					
P/28.	6.48 m ³ @	10674.48			= 69178/-
(23) Const ⁿ of embankment --- all com					
1000 m lead.					
P/28 -	1263.00 m ³ .				

As per graph. Continuation

P/37 1226.80 m³.
 Qty limited 1226.80 m³
 @ 257.80 = 316269/-
 315778/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Const ⁿ of embankment --- all comp.					
100 m lead.					
P/28 -	1289.00	M ³ .			
As per graphical measurement					
P/37 -	1840.26	M ³			
Qty for payment -	1840.26	M ³			
	@ 182.00 / M ³				= 334927/-
(25) Providing G.S.B Grade-I do do all comp.					
P/29	165.195	M ³			
P/33	225.350	M ³			
	390.545	M ³			
	@ 4393.43 / M ³				= 1717808/-
(26) Providing WBM Grade-III					
P/29	80.44	M ³			
P/	133.59	M ³			
	214.03	M ³			
	@ 5940.38				= 1271415/-
(27) Providing Logo board - all comp.					
P/29	02	No8			
P/35	02	No8			
	04	No8			
	@ 15035.23 / No8				= 60141/-
(28) Providing C.C Pavement --- all comp.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		282.00	M3		
	@	10298.88	/M ³		= 2904279/-
(29) Providing prime coat do-do..					
all comp. job.					
P/33		1762.50	M ²	@ 60.65	= 106896/-
(30) Providing Taft-coat -- do-do all comp.					
P/33		1762.50	M ²	@ 20.86	= 36766/-
(31) Providing m.s.s -- do-do all comp.					
P/34		1762.50	M ²	@ 310.46	= 547186/-
(32) Providing Kilometer stone --					
P/34		01	No.2	@ 3369.10	= 6738/-
(33) Providing 200m stone -- all comp.					
P/34		05	No.2	@ 889.04	= 4445/-
(34) Providing boundary pillar -- all comp.					
P/34		10	No.2	@ 731.90	= 7319/-
(35) Providing 600 mm equilateral traffic sign					
P/34		05	No.2	@ 5213.18	= 26066/-
(36) Providing 600 mm circular traffic sign.					
P/34		05	No.2	@ 6457.47	= 32287/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37) Providing 800x600 mm rectangular traffic sign.					
P/34 02 Nos @ 8387.59					= 16775/-
38) Providing 600x450 mm rectangular traffic sign.					
P/35 03 Nos @ 6330.10					= 18990/-
39) Providing road marking do-do all comp.					
P/25 191.0 m ² @ 663.70					= 126767/-
40) Painting on parapet wall. - all comp.					
P/35 69.26 m ² @ 167.60					= 11608/-
41) Providing earthen shoulder do-do.					
P/35 477.44 m ³ @ 260.33					= 124578/-
					9580840/-
Add G.S.T @ 18%					= 1724551/-
Add L.Cess @ 1%					= 95808/-
Add S.Fee					118691/-
					11519890/-
Less 10% as per agreement					(-) 1151989/-
					10367901/-
Less previous payment					(-) 7144353/-
					2633828/-
					4510525/-
					7144353

Continuation